3670 600B o7y (X—r&%.7) (mtfAR)
HYDRAULIC (SLEWING & DUMPING) (OVERSEAS SPECS)

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

00O 0O NEXT

R BEES EIETE 1 & % Eid <t " B A B &
#a
s

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ uP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS

1 5229 6002 000 |+4L409 TANK 1

2 | K110 0108 016 |Fik'ILb BOLT 18 |M8 X 16(4T) ~NO0.9160499

2 K110 0108 016 |Fi L b BOLT 20 |M8x 16(4T) D [NO.9160500~ E1)

3 3655 5025 000 |A4LA' L =Y GAUGE 1 |OLG-50N

4 5229 6018 000 |74°7°% ADAPTER 2

5 5229 6021 000 |750Y° FLANGE 1

6 | 08300100650 [0Yuy” O-RING 1

7 3661 6144 000 |=v7°) ADAPTER 1

8 3663 6029 000 |#49v3v74lh4— FILTER 1

9 0833 0001 200 |Y—LTyv+ SEAL WASHER| 1 [M12F

10 | 7305 1011 000 |7°3%° PLUG 1 |M12P=1.25

11 5229 6031 000 |7°77yb BRACKET 1

12 | K700 0106 012 |Fk' b BOLT 6 |M6x12(7T)

13 | 3663 6101 000 |A#4N9—7 COOLER,0OIL 1

14 | 0350 0140 822 |Pw WASHER 2 |8x22x16

15 | 5229 6038 000 |54v741L% FILTER 1
15-1| 3661 6036 300 |IL AUk ELEMENT 1

16 | K710 0110 020 [Fik"JLb BOLT 2 |M10x 20(7T)

17 | 5229 6041 000 [NA7° VALVE 1

18 | 3663 6108 000 [avka—Nn'ILT VALVE 1 ~NO0.9160499

18 | 3670 6008 000 [avka—Nn'ILT VALVE 1 D |NO.9160500~ E1)

19 | K712 0110 025 [Fik"ILb BOLT 3 [M10x25(7T) ~NO0.9160499

19 | K712 0110 012 [FikILb BOLT 4 |M10x 12(7T) D |NO.9160500~ E1)

20 | 3670 6021 000 |Ln'— LEVER 1 457 (DUMP)
21 | 06910010 253 |4')y7° GRIP 1

E1) 2 ba—/L LT EEIZ L BT, [FIFRIZ 36701401501 774 b, THERYE O, P22,P97,P98

BIR,

Z N

S25A

10/05/26



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


